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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

New York County

 341,235 PUBLIC COUNTER

 120 EMERGENCY

 9,115 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 9,607 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  364,619 

 239,104 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 58,337 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 7,361 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 4,540 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 27,319 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,776 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 2,948 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 (EXPLETIVE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 (NONE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIUDRORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN CALEV (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GRIENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHUCK ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL O DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 3 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINALLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELAYNA PHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DINALLA (WRITE-IN)

 8 ERIC DINALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESIA DINALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESIC DINALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FULL PUBLIC FUNDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDEPENVANT KATHLEEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY STEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUDITH S KAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SCHEIRDLIY (WRITE-IN)

 5 KATHLEEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCLANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY MONTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD VAISMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINE 2 BLANK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

New York County

 1 LORD JESUS CHRIST THE SON OF GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN STAHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL ABLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 N/A (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEED MORE CHOICES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO LAWYERS (WRITE-IN)

 34 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NON ENGLISH CHARACTER (WRITE-IN)

 4 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 3 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE FOREGOING (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES ARE ACCEPTABLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DOLOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BEARDSLAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER MORGANTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUTH ROBINETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN E. HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHNEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SID DAVIDOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOOPY (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACY LARY (WRITE-IN)

 34 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WORKERS PARTY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  341,547 

Unrecorded  23,072 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Bronx County

 174,454 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 3,204 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4,105 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  182,356 

 132,350 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 18,521 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,152 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 3,200 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 7,958 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 510 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 2,667 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 3 A (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIYEH WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 B BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE MARIE POINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL MCCALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETERNAL FATHER & LORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY D'AGUSTINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER S THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IJEOMA ONYEKURIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISH PEE PEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GILLMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RENCLIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET RENO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA MURKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DUNLEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAM (WRITE-IN)

 25 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH LISKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN LOFFE (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLACE STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN DOLNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY (WRITE-IN)

Page 4 of 16



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Bronx County

Total Votes  167,421 

Unrecorded  14,935 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Kings County

 393,292 PUBLIC COUNTER

 350 EMERGENCY

 7,280 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8,988 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  411,705 

 256,815 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 74,039 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 5,985 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 8,921 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 31,137 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,428 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 4,823 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 ABRAHAM BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA LARELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES COUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE HEINZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHECK MAILK (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHEVY SLOMOVICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPER SLATTEAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GRINKEVAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TANNENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID TANNENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS DIKI JIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GRIFFITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DINALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST HEMINGWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD E DAVIS JR (WRITE-IN)

 3 IAN D GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES B DOE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER WALTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN WILSON CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HAYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM MOSCERSUATOUO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA PANDOLFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCY C GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE MADJARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN KLIEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Kings County

 1 MICHAEL DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAELMOMA HOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON JIMENEZ VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE HAYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEKOY MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAEL SHAWATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI BEAR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  383,199 

Unrecorded  28,506 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Queens County

 336,956 PUBLIC COUNTER

 209 EMERGENCY

 7,837 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4,752 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  351,550 

 212,638 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 77,786 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 5,501 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 10,423 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 13,479 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,332 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 3,231 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 AMRIN KHANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATTY WYATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AU SAAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E. PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY BERAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DECLINED PHANTOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD J. SPIOLLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KIERNEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL ST. JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DIWALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC T (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK RUCCIERI CPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARBELL THE CLOWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JADE CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DAWSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BATTERTON JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. KONRATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RAESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAS BENDER-NASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNE CHENG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Queens County

 1 JUSTICE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 K. WILLINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHLEEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIK KULIDOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT COBAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYLIN CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MONTGOMERY SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELZAEH THE WONERCAT (WRITE-IN)

 52 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PLUTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BREWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYA FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD BLAGOJEVICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DEBIASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON BRONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPUNY GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZY HOTROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAHIRA NORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIVIA MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER N IWACHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J MILLS JR. (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  324,513 

Unrecorded  27,037 

Page 9 of 16



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Richmond County

 94,944 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 3,229 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 990 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  99,368 

 28,628 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 54,066 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,586 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 8,036 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,334 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 385 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 414 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES XAVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY PANZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CAMMARATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 INANIMATE CARBON ROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN LAMARSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI SADDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE BRIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 4 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA A. ZERILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MARANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  95,465 

Unrecorded  3,903 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Total for Attorney General (Citywide)

 1,340,881 PUBLIC COUNTER

 680 EMERGENCY

 30,665 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 28,442 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,409,598 

 869,535 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 282,749 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 22,585 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 35,120 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 82,227 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 5,431 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 14,083 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 (EXPLETIVE) (WRITE-IN)

 1 (NONE) (WRITE-IN)

 3 A (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIUDRORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALIYEH WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMRIN KHANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATTY WYATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AU SAAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 B BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLA LARELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN CALEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE MARIE POINTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRODSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E. PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL MCCALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES COUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GRIENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES XAVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE HEINZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHECK MAILK (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHEVY SLOMOVICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPER SLATTEAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHUCK ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COFFEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Total for Attorney General (Citywide)

 1 COREY BERAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GRINKEVAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL O DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TANNENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY PANZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOAT (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID NIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 DAVID PATERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID TANNENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DECLINED PHANTOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS DIKI JIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GRIFFITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD J. SPIOLLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KIERNEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELAYNA PHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CAMMARATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL ST. JEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DINALLA (WRITE-IN)

 8 ERIC DINALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DINALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DIWALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC T (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST HEMINGWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESIA DINALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESIC DINALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETERNAL FATHER & LORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK RUCCIERI CPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FULL PUBLIC FUNDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARBELL THE CLOWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD E DAVIS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY D'AGUSTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY MILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLT (WRITE-IN)

 3 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER S THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 IAN D GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IJEOMA ONYEKURIE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Total for Attorney General (Citywide)

 1 INANIMATE CARBON ROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDEPENVANT KATHLEEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISH PEE PEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JADE CHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES B DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GILLMORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RENCLIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET RENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY STEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER WALTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 4 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DAWSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BATTERTON JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. KONRATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RAESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN WILSON CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAS BENDER-NASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN LAMARSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HAYON (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUDITH S KAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SCHEIRDLIY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNE CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTICE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 K. WILLINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL MARX (WRITE-IN)

 7 KATHLEEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MCLANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIK KULIDOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM MOSCERSUATOUO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT COBAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY MONTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD VAISMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Total for Attorney General (Citywide)

 1 LINE 2 BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA MURKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORD JESUS CHRIST THE SON OF GOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI SADDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA PANDOLFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCY C GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DUNLEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN STAHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE MADJARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYLIN CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN KLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAELMOMA HOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE BRIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNI (WRITE-IN)

 2 MONTGOMERY SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL ABLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 N/A (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEED MORE CHOICES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELZAEH THE WONERCAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO LAWYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAM (WRITE-IN)

 115 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOBODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NON ENGLISH CHARACTER (WRITE-IN)

 4 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 3 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE FOREGOING (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THESE CANDIDATES ARE ACCEPTABLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DOLOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PLUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BEARDSLAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON JIMENEZ VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE HAYNES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

Total for Attorney General (Citywide)

 1 RICH LISKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BREWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYA FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROD BLAGOJEVICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER MORGANTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUTH ROBINETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN E. HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHNEIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SEAN COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DEBIASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN LOFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEKOY MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON BRONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SID DAVIDOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOOPY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPUNY GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZY HOTROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAHIRA NORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA A. ZERILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MARANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACY LARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIVIA MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 36 VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLACE STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER N IWACHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN DOLNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J MILLS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WORKERS PARTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAEL SHAWATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI BEAR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,312,145 

Unrecorded  97,453 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:46:13PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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